VEERR

21
A
B
&
8

) ERFIC L ERER
P RUSBELENETD
TIREBEEY,

A10324 | X3/ SV F

SGPER ML/ K,

@250ALLEIFY) TDENFRB L ET,

O@ERERD - XL LT,

@mEI—F A10324 HBXINF BT (nm)
HAX | & B | FFURE | a AL b A
a-F | @ | @ [HAEHE|t|C "g.ex | D Flim
0017 15A Y 217 | 1.2 25 | M 6x20 | 45 6 270
0021 20A % 212 |12 25 | M6x20 | 45 6 | 200
0036 25A 1 340 |12 25 | M 6x20 | 45 6 | 150
0055 32A 1% 42.7 20| 25 | M 6x20 | 45 6 | 130
0060 40A 114 486 |20 25 | M 6x20 | 45 6 | 100
0074 50A 2 60.5 |20 25 | M 6x20 | 45 6 80
0089 65A 2% 76.3 26| 32 | M 8x25 | 45 6 70
0093 80A 3 89.1 26 | 32 | M 8x25 | 45 6 50
0106 90A | 3% 101.6 | 26 | 32 | M 8x25 | 45 6 50
0125 100A 4 1143 | 26 | 32 | M 8x25 | 45 | 6 | 50
0130 125A 5 139.8 26 | 38 | M10xX30 | 65 8 32
0144 150A 6 165.2 | 3.2 | 50 | M12x45 | 70 8 15
0159 200A 8 2163 | 3.2 | 50 | M12x45 | 70 8 10
0163 250A 10 2674 | 45| 50 | M12x45 | 76 10 18
0178 300A 12 3185 | 45 | 50 | M12x45 | 80 10 | 15
0182 350A 14 3556 | 6.0 | 50 | M12x45 | 80 12 10
0197 400A 16 406.4 | 6.0 | 50 | M12x45 | 85 12 [ 10

-

) AT & RS
G| RESMELENETO
TTHI EEL

uz

A10350 | A7 /4AR /K

A7 LZAME (ERE) BO#ENXIL/NN,
@SGPEICZ BRNBAITBAMBLME BBAEF—THE) -7, A

@250ALLEIFY TOARNTEEM ) ET, =

@SUS3048Y,

SRBHL ORI S8 T < LA,

wmEI—-K A10350 RFUH#ERINVK BT (nm)
YAZ | & # | HOB |, WEEL L AR
a-F | w | ® [EREHNE t | C % gs D |P|F i@
0017 15A Ve 21.7 1.0 | 25 M 6x20 45 20 6 300
0021 20A % 27.2 1.0 | 25 | M 6x20 | 45 | 20 6 | 270
0036 25A 1 34.0 1.0 25 | M6X20 | 45 | 20 6 230
0055 32A 14 427 1.2 | 25 M 6x20 45 20 5] 170
0060 40A 1% 48.6 1.2 | 25 M 6x20 [ 45 20 6 140
0074 50A () 60.5 1.2 | 25 M 6x20 | 45 | 20 6 100
0089 65A 2% 76.3 1.5 | 32 M 8X25 45 20 6 70
0093 80A 3 89.1 1.5 | 32 M 8x25 45 20 6 60
0178 90A 3 101.6 15 | 32 M 8x25 45 20 6 50
0106 100A 4 114.3 1.5 32 | M8x25 | 45 | 20 6 50
0125 125A L] 139.8 25| 38 M10x 35 65 30 8 32
0130 150A 6 165.2 30| 50 | M12x45 | 70 | 33 8 15
0144 200A 8 216.3 3.0 | 50 M12x 45 70 | 33 8 10
0159 250A 10 267.4 40 | 50 M12x 45 70 33 10 18
0163 300A 12 J18.5 4.0 | 50 Mi12x45 | 70 33 10 15




